UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER
SUPPLIES (UPS)
LIGTHING FLOW DIMMER-
STABILISERS
DC POWER SYSTEMS
STATIC INVERTERS
PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS
VOLTAGE STABILISERS

GENERALS Maximum altitude 2,400 m.s.n.m.
Relative humidity ‘till 90%, without condensation
Temperature 0º C ÷ + 40º C
Acoustic noise @ 1 metre < 40 dB
STANDARDS Security EN-IEC 62040-1-1; EN-IEC 60950-1
Electromagnetic compatibility (CEM) EN-IEC 62040-2
Quality & environmental management ISO 9001 & ISO 14001
MODEL POWER
(VA / W)
DIMENSIONS
(Dx W x H mm.)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
OUTER CARTON PALLET
Units Weight (Kg) Units Weight (Kg)
SPS.500.ONE 500 / 250 287 x 100 x 142 3.55 4 15.8 64 279.8
SPS.700.ONE 700 / 360 287 x 100 x 142 4.25 4 19.6 64 340.6
SPS.900.ONE 900 / 480 287 x 100 x 142 4.9 4 21.4 64 369.4
SPS.1100.ONE 1100 / 600 350 x 146 x 160 8 - - 27 254.1
SPS.1500.ONE 1500 / 900 397 x 146 x 205 11.1 - - 21 285.6
SPS.2000.ONE 2000 / 1200 397 x 146 x 205 11.5 - - 21 313.1
Software for UPS monitoring and file/application
closing. Supports Windows, Unix, Linux and Mac.
Retail show maximum information
· UPS SPS ONE series.